

DELMARVA SHOREBIRDS FAN CLUB

Are you a fan of the Delmarva Shorebirds? Join the Shorebirds Fan Club! An organization run by fans, designed towards providing support for the Shorebirds players as they progress towards Baltimore.

Membership Opportunities

- Help with the Fan Club table to raise money for player support
- Opportunities to interact with players throughout the season
- Volunteer with the Shorebirds organization at local events
- Off season communications and meetings with Front Office Staff
- New member meet and greet reception with Front Office Staff and other Fan Club members

FILL OUT ALL INFORMATION AND RETURN TO THE Name:					FAN CLUB TABLE OR ADDRESS BELOW Shorebirds Fan Club Annual Membership				
Address:				Fam	nily	Qty	_x \$15.00	=	
City:		State:	Zip:	Indi	vidual	Qty	_ x \$10.00	=	
Phone:	Email:			TOT	AL			=	
Make checks	payable to Delma	arva Shor	ebirds Fan Club	. Retu	irn to F	an Club ta	ble or mail	to:	
Have questions? Visit the Fan Club table! Open during weekend home games, from gate opening					Delmarva Shorebirds				
				Attn: Fan Club					
through the 3 rd inning. Located on the main concourse				P.O. Box 1557					
across from the Customer Service window.					Salisbury. MD 21802				